A compact lamp with
enhanced
performance
PL-C Cluster 4-Pin Base
Philips Linear Compact Fluorescent Lamps offer designers, specifiers and end-users
new levels of efficiencies and versatility in sizes,configurations and application
possibilities. With so many elegant fixtures available to complement their small size,
high light output and advanced technology, Philips Energy Advantage lamps are fast

Design Temperature (Nom) 28 °C
Approval and application
Order Code Full Product Name Energy Consumption kWh/1000 h
383257 PL-C 13W/827/4P/ALTO 10PK 15 kWh
383265 PL-C 13W/830/4P/ALTO 10PK 15 kWh
383273 PL-C 13W/835/4P/ALTO 10PK 15 kWh
383281 PL-C 13W/841/4P/ALTO 10PK 15 kWh
383299 PL-C 18W/827/4P/ALTO 10PK 20 kWh
383307 PL-C 18W/830/4P/ALTO 10PK 20 kWh
383323 PL-C 18W/35/4P/ALTO 10PK 20 kWh
383331 PL-C 18W/841/4P/ALTO 10PK 20 kWh
383349 PL-C 26W/827/4P/ALTO 10PK 29 kWh
383356 PL-C 26W/830/4P/ALTO 10PK 29 kWh
383364 PL-C 26W/35/4P/ALTO 10PK 29 kWh
383372 PL-C 26W/841/4P/ALTO 10PK 29 kWh
Operating and electrical
Order Code Full Product Name Lamp Current (Nom) Power (Nom)
383257 PL-C 13W/827/4P/ALTO 10PK 0.170 A 13.0 W
383265 PL-C 13W/830/4P/ALTO 10PK 0.170 A 13.0 W
383273 PL-C 13W/835/4P/ALTO 10PK 0.170 A 13.0 W
383281 PL-C 13W/841/4P/ALTO 10PK 0.170 A 13.0 W
383299 PL-C 18W/827/4P/ALTO 10PK 0.230 A 16.5 W
383307 PL-C 18W/830/4P/ALTO 10PK 0.230 A 16.5 W
Order Code Full Product Name Lamp Current (Nom) Power (Nom)
383323 PL-C 18W/35/4P/ALTO 10PK 0.230 A 16.5 W
383331 PL-C 18W/841/4P/ALTO 10PK 0.230 A 18.0 W
383349 PL-C 26W/827/4P/ALTO 10PK 0.335 A 26.0 W
383356 PL-C 26W/830/4P/ALTO 10PK 0.335 A 26.0 W
383364 PL-C 26W/35/4P/ALTO 10PK 0.335 A 26.0 W
383372 PL-C 26W/841/4P/ALTO 10PK 0.335 A 26.0 W
General information
Order Code Full Product Name Cap-Base
383257 PL-C 13W/827/4P/ALTO 10PK G24Q-1
383265 PL-C 13W/830/4P/ALTO 10PK G24Q-1
383273 PL-C 13W/835/4P/ALTO 10PK G24Q-1
383281 PL-C 13W/841/4P/ALTO 10PK G24Q-1
383299 PL-C 18W/827/4P/ALTO 10PK G24Q-2
383307 PL-C 18W/830/4P/ALTO 10PK G24Q-2
Order Code Full Product Name Cap-Base
383323 PL-C 18W/35/4P/ALTO 10PK G24Q-2
383331 PL-C 18W/841/4P/ALTO 10PK G24Q-2
383349 PL-C 26W/827/4P/ALTO 10PK G24Q-3
383356 PL-C 26W/830/4P/ALTO 10PK G24Q-3
383364 PL-C 26W/35/4P/ALTO 10PK G24Q-3
383372 PL-C 26W/841/4P/ALTO 10PK G24Q-3
Light technical (1/2)
Order
Code Full Product Name
Color
Code
Color
Designation
Correlated Color
Temperature
(Nom)
LLMF
12000 h
Rated
383257 PL-C 13W/827/4P/
ALTO 10PK
827 Incandescent
White
2700 K -
383265 PL-C 13W/830/4P/
ALTO 10PK
830 Warm White
(WW)
3000 K -
Order
Code Full Product Name
Color
Code
Color
Designation
Correlated Color
Temperature
(Nom)
LLMF
12000 h
Rated
383273 PL-C 13W/835/4P/
ALTO 10PK
835 White (WH) 3500 K -
383281 PL-C 13W/841/4P/
ALTO 10PK
841 Cool White (CW) 4100 K -
PL-C Cluster 4-Pin Base
3Product family leaflet, 2023, January 22 data subject to change
Order
Code Full Product Name
Color
Code
Color
Designation
Correlated Color
Temperature
(Nom)
LLMF
12000 h
Rated
383299 PL-C 18W/827/4P/
ALTO 10PK
827 Incandescent
White
2700 K -
383307 PL-C 18W/830/4P/
ALTO 10PK
830 Warm White
(WW)